LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

15km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 201
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Senior B
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior B
Senior A
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior A
Senior A
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior A
Senior B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior A
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Senior B
Senior B
vétéran A

Senior B
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10
11

11

12
13
12
14

Dossard

45
85
285
82
303
98
315
307
278
386
42
13
387
338
320
104
17
353
70
90
348
40
12
72
115
63
15
292
283
309
389
11
269

313
362

BOISSEL
GAUTHIER
NOTHIAS
CHAKROUN
MINATCHY
FEAT
RAUX
VARDON
CARON
DIEU
HELAN
FONTAINE
BRUNEVAL
DARIUS
HEUZE
PROUST
ROUTEL
CHAUMAT
GINISTY
LETELLIER
PEYRELONQUE
PANNIER
EDDE
BRICE
LOUVET
TURPIN
LAVAL
BULVESTRE
LETELLIER
GALLEMARD
MARTIN
VASON
BOUQUIN
CHERON
ANGOT
TATELEAU
PASQUIER
AGRA

Prénom

Sébastien
Benoit
Cédric
JEROME
Eddy
GUILLAUME
Mathieu
Gilles
FLORENT
CEDRICK
David
Frederic
Francois
GUILLAUME
Christophe
JEAN-SEBASTIEN
Alexandre
Roland
THIERRY
Gino
Philippe
LAURENT
Jérémie
Stéphane
Francois
David-Maurice
Philippe
Philippe
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS
Julien
Laurent
NICOLAS
Stéphane
MICKAEL
BRUNO

Rafael

Temps

01:07:33
01:11:20
01:12:28
01:13:50
01:14:11
01:14:42
01:14:59
01:16:21
01:16:46
01:16:48
01:17:37
01:18:01
01:18:18
01:18:56
01:19:06
01:19:41
01:19:56
01:20:01
01:20:04
01:20:17
01:20:20
01:20:28
01:20:32
01:20:40
01:21:21
01:21:30
01:22:03
01:22:26
01:22:27
01:22:40
01:22:44
01:23:34
01:23:54
01:23:57
01:24:36
01:24:46
01:24:50
01:25:04
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

15km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 201

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

vétéran A
Senior A
Vétéran C
Senior A
Dame B
Senior B
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior A
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B
Dame B
Senior B
Senior A
vétéran A
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B
Vétéran B
Senior B
Senior A
Vétéran B
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran C
Vétéran B
Senior B
Senior A
vétéran A
vétéran A
Dame D
Senior A
Senior B

vétéran A

M
M
M
M
E
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
E
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
E
M
M
M

13
10

11

15
16
14
17
12
15
18
19

20
13
16

17
21

22
14

18
19
20

23
15
21
22

16
24
23

Dossard

344
49
350
19
361
363
92
117

94
71
272
390
54
288
91
61
302
23
37
36
51
28
274
273
114
20
356
44
298
286
321
80
377

311
103
58

TAHRI
HARMAND
DOUCET
CHENAFA
DELALANDE
CHAMPEVAL
PLATZ
ZOLLI
AUBRY
POULLET
L'HUILLIER
SISAHAYE
FADRICHE
IBOS
GAZANOIS
PHILIP
LAKHDAR
HUNKELER
CORNILLOT
DUPUICH
DUHAMEAUX
HEDOIRE
DEJEAN
HURE
MARIE
TROUPLIN
CHEVALIER
JEANNEAU
GALICHET
MORISSE
BASTIAN
BAHEUX
MENZILDJIAN
DAGORN
BEAUFILS
HOLLVILLE
ROULLET
KAMBRUN

Prénom

ASSEN
Sylvain
MARC
Sammy
OPHELIE
JEREMY
Steve
Emmanuel
Bruno
Clement
Bruno
SAMUEL
SLIMEB
Sandrine
ROMAIN
Johann
Stephane
PHILIPPE
Vincent
Sébastien
Philippe
Fabrice
Alan
MARCEL
THIERRY
Jean-Francois
Emmanuel
CLAUDE
Denis
BRUNO
JULIEN
MATHIEU
Boris
Jean-Michel
Sylvie
ENZO
Johan

Nicolas

Temps

01:25:13
01:25:15
01:25:23
01:25:25
01:25:56
01:25:57
01:26:28
01:26:39
01:26:48
01:26:57
01:27:27
01:27:31
01:27:36
01:27:39
01:27:41
01:27:55
01:27:56
01:28:07
01:30:05
01:30:08
01:30:55
01:31:35
01:31:39
01:31:48
01:32:16
01:32:37
01:32:41
01:32:43
01:32:50
01:32:51
01:32:57
01:33:00
01:33:04
01:33:07
01:33:09
01:33:12
01:33:19
01:33:31
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

15km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 201

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Senior B
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior A
Senior B
Vétéran B
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Dame C
Senior B
Dame A
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
Dame C
Senior B
Vétéran C
Dame B
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Senior B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior A
Vétéran C

vétéran A
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25
26
24
17
27

28
25
26
27
29
10
28
29
11
30
30
31

31

32
32
33

34

33
35
34
12
36
13
35
18

36

Dossard

96
279
111
317

41

64
354
358
391

18
318
107
112
365
310
364

75
323
346
271

57

10
296

16
327
370
188
108
324

56

29

97

43
325

74

99
201

25

QUICHON
PAYSANT
STERIN
BAHEUX
FILLAULT
LE ROY
MALLON
DADURE
REMF
CHAVENTRE
BURLOT
SENECHAL
TIBACKX

LE ROY
FLEGEAU
VALTIER
MARCHAND
CHAUDON
VACANDARE
PATCHEAPIN
JUMA
BOUCHER
MORISSE
CAPELLE
JOUANNE
CHARDIN
PRAY

Siv
DEPREAUX
JOUSSEAUME
DELAPORTE
RAUX
FORESTIER
BOITRELLE
LUCAS
RIGAUX

CHARPANTIER
DE PAIX DE CEUR

Prénom

Thomas
NICOLAS
Jean-Charles
JULIEN
Jéréme
Daniel
MATHIEU
JOCELIN
MICKAEL
Joél
Alexandre
Eric

Hahim

Frank
Raymond
LUDOVIC
Christophe
OLIVIER
Christine
FREDERIC
Sarah
Stéphane
DIDIER
Olivier
Christine
SEBASTIEN
Jean-Francois
Nathalie
WILFRIED
Thierry
Laurent
Bernard
Arnaud
Bruno
Stéphane
Nicolas
JEAN-PIERRE

Xavier

Temps

01:33:44
01:33:45
01:33:49
01:33:53
01:34:00
01:34:24
01:35:18
01:35:21
01:35:37
01:35:41
01:36:12
01:36:22
01:36:26
01:37:43
01:38:20
01:38:52
01:39:00
01:39:05
01:39:07
01:39:24
01:39:26
01:39:32
01:39:49
01:39:54
01:39:56
01:41:10
01:41:16
01:41:22
01:41:26
01:41:46
01:41:58
01:42:15
01:43:08
01:43:14
01:43:20
01:43:29
01:43:33
01:43:38
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

15km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 201

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

vétéran A
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B
Dame C
Dame C
vétéran A
Senior B
Dame A
Senior A
vétéran A
Senior B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
Dame B
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran C
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B
Vétéran C
Senior B
Dame D
Senior B
Vétéran B
Dame C
Vétéran B
Dame C
Dame C
Dame C
Dame C

Senior B
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Dossard

27

93
69
77
385
322
316
366
333
33
89
52
30
86
102
78

376
116
388
76
87
106
113
381
50
21
367
314
330
73
326
a7
35

39
24

DECLERCK
AUGER
PORTIER
LEROUX
MARTIN
BOBO
BELACHE
VIVIER
LEBOURG
DEMOTTES
DIDIERE
PETIT
HENRY
DELAROCQUE
PAYEL
ROSE
MASSON
BOSSE
LONGUET
VERDIER
JARIOD
MARDOC
PELLEVILAIN
SAUTIER
TORCHY
GENET
HEAM
CLEMENT
LEBOURG
BAUDU
AMSCLEUR
LOUVET
DENHAUT
GINISTY
DUCROCQ
BERTRAND
DUTOT
DARCHU

Prénom

Frederic
Richard
Damien
Lilian
Nadege
Karine
XAVIER
ARNAUD
Ludivine
CHARLES
Olivier
Mickaél
Hervé
Baptiste
Terry
Emmanuel
Vincent
Thomas
INGRID
Bruno
FRANCOIS
Philippe
Jean-Michel
Thierry
Mickaél
David
Jean-Michel
Jonathan
Fabienne
BASTIEN
MICHEL
Isabelle
Michel
Laurence
Isabelle
Marie Claude
Isabelle

Arnaud

Temps

01:43:41
01:43:49
01:44:00
01:44:09
01:44:18
01:44:22
01:44:25
01:44:43
01:44:54
01:44:58
01:45:04
01:45:05
01:45:39
01:45:49
01:45:58
01:46:34
01:46:45
01:46:48
01:47:00
01:47:11
01:47:19
01:47:24
01:47:32
01:47:34
01:47:39
01:47:43
01:47:46
01:48:06
01:48:29
01:48:38
01:49:01
01:49:16
01:49:58
01:50:12
01:50:13
01:50:15
01:50:18
01:50:21
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

15km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 201

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Dame C
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B
Dame C
vétéran A
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B
Vétéran C
Dame B
Vétéran C
vétéran A
Dame C
Dame C
Dame D
Dame C
vétéran A
Dame C
Dame B
Dame B
Vétéran B
Dame A
Dame B
Senior B
Vétéran C
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Dame C
Dame D
Vétéran B

vétéran A

M
M
M
M
M
M
E
M
M
M
E
M
M
M
M
M
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
M
E
E
M
M
M
M
E
E
M
M

47
a7
48
19
20
49
10
50
48
49
11
51
21
52
50

Dossard

38
392
341
343
295
306

79

46
382

34

67

68

81

84
340
101
393
100
383

48

14

95

55
110
299
109

53
374
373

60

83
328
336

65
105

66
284
339

DUQUESNE
KALEBA
BERCHE
VERNHES
BEMTOIS
GAIGEOT
MAZUR
GEFFROY
LUCAS
DIGUET
LEFAUX
LEFAUX
MERETTE
NOTHIAS
VERCRUYSSE
ROIX
PASTANT
ROBERT
HENON
GRANDSIRE
BUDINSKI
QUEGUINER
ISENMANN
SOMMIER
CHAUVRIS
SOMMIER
HURAY
LEMARCHAND
LEMARCHAND
LABARRE
NICAISE
LATROUITE
DESOMBRE
LEBOYER
SAPETA
LECERF
OGER GALLEMAND
LECLERCQ

Prénom

Thierry
PASCAL
FRANCOIS-XAVIE
JEAN-CHRISTOPH
GILBERT
Emmanuel
Estelle
Ludovic
WILFIRED
Christophe
Florence
Daniel
Jean-Pierre
Fabrice
CEDRIC
Jean-Paul
Mélanie
Dominique
Jerome

Christine
Nathalie
Laurence
Eve
Yannick
CECILE
Peggy
Nathalie
Philippe
Eva
Caroline
Cédric
Maurice
XAVIER
Hervé
Corinne
Brigitte
MARYLINE
ERIC

Temps

01:50:22
01:50:27
01:50:39
01:50:40
01:51:02
01:51:05
01:51:24
01:51:27
01:51:33
01:51:36
01:52:18
01:52:22
01:52:57
01:53:23
01:55:53
01:58:06
01:58:10
01:58:43
01:59:12
02:00:14
02:00:23
02:00:27
02:01:57
02:02:28
02:02:34
02:02:37
02:03:37
02:04:50
02:04:52
02:07:11
02:09:26
02:10:24
02:14:59
02:15:10
02:15:13
02:15:17
02:15:25
02:15:30
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Revision 0

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Parcours Place Gategorie Place Dossard Nom Prénom Temps
scrateh catégorie
15km NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 201
191 VétéranC M 10 329 MALLET Bernard 02:17:58
192 vétéranA M 56 22 CLOQUE Frédéric 02:18:16
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

30km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 132
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Senior A
Senior A
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B
Senior B
Senior A
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior A
Senior A
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
Vétéran B
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Senior B
Senior B

Senior A
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11
10
12

13
11
14
12

15
16

Dossard

160
172
133
128
319
347
141
276
137
157
136
206
164
163

151
305
337
294
178
169
148
375
297
197
198
142
118
368
195
289
190
171
181
156
308
187
186

LAMY
LEPLEY
CIRETTE
CHAPELLE
BURLOT
VACANDARE
FARCY
BAZOGE
DUBREUIL
HINAULT
DESRUES
VIOLAY
LEAUSTIC
LE CORRE
VERDIER
GRINDEL
SIMON
DELARUE
LECLERC
MAREAU
LEMAITRE
GAUTRON
MASSET
ADE
SENECHAL
SENECHAL
FARON
ALGRAIN
FOUBERT
SAUMON
GENTIL
QUENNEVILLE
LENORMAND
MEUNIER
HERAN
LAYNE
PERSEVAL
PERON

Prénom

Pierre
Jean-Alexandre
Wilfrid
Mathieu
Jean-Baptiste
Jean Dominique
Cédric
ARNAUD
Florent
Martial
Olivier
Sébastien
Vincent
Alain
Antoine
Fabrice
Nicolas
Kevin
ADRIEN
Philippe
Sylvain
Jéréme
XAVIER
David
Julien
Jeremy
Anthony
Laurent
FREDERIC
Daniel
JEROME
Cyril
Ludovic
Franck
Gilles
NICOLAS
Sébastien

Thomas

Temps

02:21:35
02:26:05
02:36:42
02:39:24
02:39:48
02:40:21
02:40:30
02:41:02
02:41:42
02:41:46
02:41:56
02:43:06
02:43:07
02:43:19
02:44:01
02:44:48
02:47:41
02:47:47
02:47:54
02:48:19
02:48:33
02:49:07
02:49:33
02:50:19
02:50:48
02:50:49
02:51:02
02:51:32
02:52:17
02:52:54
02:53:04
02:54:18
02:54:32
02:54:36
02:57:35
02:58:04
02:58:29
02:59:13
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

30km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 132

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Senior B
Vétéran C
Senior B
Vétéran B
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B

Dame C
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17

18

19
13
20
14
15
21
22
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
23
27
28
24
29
30
25

31
26
27
32
28
29

Dossard

203
154
201
140
176
360
394
332
194
277
290
179
145
378
371
280
282
184
129
144
174
193
130
159
165
149
183
167
139
192
134
352
196
153
372
189
122
202

TRIBOUILLOY
HAUTOT
TABOURIER
EON

MARC
LEGER

LE NOUAILLE
CARPENTIER
SAPETA
GUEGUEN
DIAZ
MAUBERT
GALICHET
FOUBERT
LETOUQ
LOSS
DUPONT
CORDIER
CHAUVRIS
FRANCOIS
LESAGE
ROUSSEAU
CHOUPEAUX
LABARRE
LEBLOND
GOURIOU
OLLEVILLE
LEFEBVRE
DUVAL
ROPERS
DECAUX
DOMINGO
SAUNAL

GUILLAUMINAUD

BRIGAND
PRAY
BARRE
TARRAIN

Prénom

Maxime
Roger
Peter
Lucien
Mathieu
MICKAEL
AURELIEN
FABRICE
Francois
CHRISTOPHE
Georges
Olivier
Sylvain
QUENTIN
Raynald
CEDRIC
HERVE
Pascal
Richard
Franck
Patrick
Didier
Emmanuel
Edouard
Laurent
Frantz
Emmanuel
Vincent
Jean-Yves
Bruno
Pascal
Damien
Olivier
Sébastien
Philippe
Cedric
Harold
Christelle

Temps

03:01:16
03:02:02
03:02:05
03:02:32
03:02:41
03:04:12
03:04:21
03:04:27
03:04:44
03:04:55
03:05:16
03:06:00
03:07:07
03:07:37
03:07:57
03:08:21
03:08:27
03:08:53
03:09:02
03:09:28
03:09:44
03:10:07
03:10:51
03:11:27
03:11:36
03:11:51
03:13:35
03:13:50
03:14:56
03:15:00
03:15:06
03:16:02
03:17:10
03:18:30
03:18:41
03:19:11
03:19:54
03:19:57
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

30km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 132

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

vétéran A
Senior B

Senior B

vétéran A
Senior B

vétéran A
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B

Vétéran B
vétéran A
Dame B

Vétéran B
Senior B

vétéran A
Vétéran C
vétéran A
vétéran A
Senior B

Senior B

vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
vétéran A
Vétéran C
vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B

vétéran A
vétéran A
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Dame B

Senior B

vétéran A

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
E
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
E
M
M

33
30
31
34
32
35

36
33

37

34
38

39
40
35
36
41

42
43

44
10
11
45
37
46
47
12
48

38
49

Dossard

335
177
185
125
384
123
312
180
150
152
379
205
126
355
300
158
342
204
138
345
121
119
359
304
268
132
162
166
146
281
173
127
275
182
199
191
143
380

DESRUES
MAILLARD
PERIE
BOURLIER
AUDAYNAUD
BENARD
HOLLVILLE
MERA
GRANDSIRE
GRUEL
LARCHER
VAUTRAIN
BRAVARD
LARCHEVEQUE
ROUSEE
JEANNE
PIERRE
VALLEE
DUMONT
TOUGARD
BARABE
ARTIGUE
PETIT
BEURIOT
JOURDAN
CINTUREL
LARDEUX
LECERF
GALLE
VINCENT
LEROY
CANEVET
DELALO
MOY
SERRE

RIU
FONTAINE
DUVAL

Prénom

DAVID
Nicolas

Paul
Jean-Philippe
ALEXANDRE
Laurent
FRANCK
Olivier

Olivier

Denis

Jimmy
Veronique
Thierry
ROMUALD
Vincent

Louis

Thierry
Christophe
Jean-Yves
ARNAUD
Pascal

Alain
PATRICE
SEBASTIEN
JEROME
Bruno
Christophe
Franck

Jacky
ALEXANDRE
Nicolas
Bruno

DAVID

Gilles
Jean-Emmanuel
Stephanie
Pierre

JEREMY

Temps

03:20:56
03:21:06
03:21:07
03:22:17
03:23:19
03:23:26
03:24:14
03:26:05
03:26:24
03:26:37
03:27:23
03:27:48
03:27:51
03:30:03
03:30:32
03:32:47
03:33:54
03:34:00
03:35:18
03:35:19
03:35:24
03:36:08
03:36:41
03:36:45
03:37:45
03:37:50
03:38:02
03:38:39
03:38:46
03:39:26
03:40:27
03:45:47
03:47:34
03:47:36
03:48:56
03:49:27
03:50:49
03:51:57
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SGRATCH

Revision 0

Parcours

30km

Place
scratch

Gategorie

Place
catégorie

NB DE PARTICIPANTS : 132

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Dame C
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Dame D
Vétéran B
vétéran A
Senior B
Senior B
Dame C
Dame C
Dame B
Dame E

vétéran A

F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
M

13
14
15

16
50
39
40

51

Dossard

331
135
147
270
200
170
120
369
301
175
168
161
131
124

BEAUMONT
DELESTRE
GAUTHIER

SAINT LEGER
SINOQUET
LEMOINE

AUBRY

LOQUET
BAILLEUL
LESAGE RADENAC
LEFEBVRE
LARDEUX
CINTUREL
BICHEREL

Prénom

CORRINNE
Sylvain

Eric

ALAIN
Maryse
Didier
Stephane
Benoit
GEOFFREY
Maryline
Nathalie
Valérie
Jocelyne

Laurent

Temps

03:52:06
03:53:46
03:54:07
03:54:53
03:56:18
03:56:20
03:56:59
04:04:44
04:24:53
04:28:33
04:28:36
04:34:47
04:34:52
04:34:57
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